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MIAMI - GARLIC - 30
lb cartons - WHITE

01/10/2
024

60.00 -
62.00

MEXIC
O

netted
5s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

# 8;

MIAMI - GARLIC - 30
lb cartons - PURPLE

01/10/2
024

50.00 -
50.00

PERU netted
5s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

# 5;

MIAMI - GARLIC - 30
lb cartons - PURPLE

01/10/2
024

57.00 -
60.00

PERU netted
5s 55-
60mm/
5.5-
6.0cm

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - GARLIC - 30
lb cartons - PURPLE

01/10/2
024

58.00 -
60.00

SPAIN netted
5s
55mm/
5.5cm

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - GARLIC -
cartons 4 5-lb plastic
jars - PEELED

01/10/2
024

12.00 -
15.00

ARGEN
TINA

PER
JAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - GARLIC -
cartons 4 5-lb plastic
jars - PEELED

01/10/2
024

12.00 -
15.00

MEXIC
O

PER
JAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - GARLIC -
cartons 4 5-lb plastic
jars - PEELED

01/10/2
024

12.00 -
15.00

SPAIN PER
JAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.


